Products Catalog 2025  •  ouellet.com 175
ORA-EC40
Commercial and Industrial Air Curtain
Model
•	Electric heat.
•	No heat.
Color
•	Stainless steel housing: white (RAL 9016, NCS S 0500-N).

6-8 x M8
ORA-EC40
Models
Volts (ph) Product # Price
kW
Lo/Hi
Amp. cfm
Max velocity
(ft./min)1 dBA2
Effective width of air
stream
Weight
in. mm lb kg
Surface-mounted
Electric heat
600 (3) PAEC4010E12-600VNA 8586.00 4/12 15 1400 2560 80 38 960 104 47
600 (3) PAEC4015E18-600VNA 10343.00 6/18 23 1950 2560 81 58 1470 137 62
600 (3) PAEC4020E24-600VNA 13823.00 8/24 30 2800 2560 82 77 1960 185 84
600 (3) PAEC4025E30-600VNA 17036.00 10/30 38 3300 2560 83 97 2470 234 106
480 (3) PAEC4010E12-480VNA 8583.00 4/12 18 1400 2560 80 38 960 104 47
480 (3) PAEC4015E18-480VNA 10334.00 6/18 27 1950 2560 81 58 1470 137 62
480 (3) PAEC4020E24-480VNA 13891.00 8/24 35 2800 2560 82 77 1960 185 84
480 (3) PAEC4025E30-480VNA 17197.00 10/30 45 3300 2560 83 97 2470 234 106
208 (3) PAEC4010E10-208VNA 8308.00 4/10 31 1400 2560 80 38 960 93 42
208 (3) PAEC4015E15-208VNA 10029.00 5/15 45 1950 2560 81 58 1470 126 57
208 (3) PAEC4020E20-208VNA 12918.00 7/20 60 2800 2560 82 77 1960 172 78
No heat
208 (1) PAEC4010A-NA 6518.00 - 3.0 1400 2560 80 38 960 84 38
208 (1) PAEC4015A-NA 8116.00 - 4.5 1950 2560 81 58 1470 108 49
208 (1) PAEC4020A-NA 10334.00 - 6.0 2800 2560 82 77 1960 141 64
208 (1) PAEC4025A-NA 11559.00 - 7.5 3300 2560 83 97 2470 172 78
Recessed
Electric heat
600 (3) AREC4010E12-600VNA 10890.00 4/12 15 1530 2220 76 38 960 125 56.5
600 (3) AREC4015E18-600VNA 11658.00 6/18 22 2150 2220 76 59 1485 171 77.5
600 (3) AREC4020E24-600VNA 19648.00 8/24 30 3050 2220 78 78 1975 224 101.5
600 (3) AREC4025E30-600VNA  29400.00 10/30 36 3650 2220 80 98 2508 287 121.0
480 (3) AREC4010E12-480VNA 10889.00 4/12 19 1530 2220 76 38 960 125 56.5
480 (3) AREC4015E18-480VNA 11652.00 6/18 26 2150 2220 76 59 1485 171 77.5
480 (3) AREC4020E24-480VNA 19685.00 8/24 35 3050 2220 78 78 1975 224 101.5
480 (3) AREC4025E30-480VNA  29571.00 10/30 43 3650 2220 80 98 2508 287 121.0
208 (3) AREC4010E10-208VNA 10370.00 4/10 31 1530 2220 76 38 960 117 53.0
208 (3) AREC4015E15-208VNA 11298.00 5/15 44 2150 2220 76 59 1485 163 74.0
208 (3) AREC4020E20-208VNA 19800.00 7/20 60 3050 2220 78 78 1975 212 96.0
No heat
208 (1) AREC4010A-NA 8510.00 - 3.1 1530 2220 76 38 960 99 52
208 (1) AREC4015A-NA 9295.00 - 3.9 2150 2220 76 59 1485 139 71
208 (1) AREC4020A-NA 15664.00 - 6.2 3050 2220 78 78 1975 181 94